ORDER

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

DATE:
Change Order No:
CONTRACT #:

February 10, 2018

1

313-2016

PROJECT: Town Branch Commons Corridor Design

TO: Gresham, Smith and Partners

et e e e e e e A A e T S A e e et e s e e L e

Original Contract Amount $929,283.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $2,100,000.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 226%
Existing Contract Amount $3,029,283.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) $156,512.39
Percent Change of This Contract Modificaion | _ 17%
Original Contract Amount $929,283.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications $2,256,512.39
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 243%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $3,185,795.39
Recommended by 72, \' 222 e A (Proj. Engr.) Date_2-10. |
Accepted by . = (Consultant) Date Z:1 Z .
Accepted by W (Contractor) Date. 9. ¢2. I
Approved by (Director) Date.
Approved by /7 Lo / ) (Commissioner) Date.2-12 . I®
Approved by /'{"q/ [ J é (Mayor or CAQ) Dﬂmﬂ




